
LOT 2 FOXWOOD S/D PHASE 1.

WD 1415-2666, WD 1458-2712, WD 1

MCCALLISTER MICHAEL/MCCALLISTER DANIELLE
583 SW JEANLEA PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

27-6S-16-03951-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/05/2026 robin 5.03 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

426,335
13,200
55,000

494,535
92,022

402,513
HX HB 51,411

351,102
494,535
429,535

65,000

1550/1694 9/18/2025 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCALLISTER MICHAEL S

MCCALLISTER MICHAEL

1485/2134 3/02/2023 WD Q V 03 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

URBINA LEROY SR

MCCALLISTER MICHAEL
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000054180 Swimming Pool and 85,000 10/01/2025

000048729 Storage Building 8,000 11/21/2023

000048583 New Residential C 495,000 11/03/2023

2026HX Base Yr

583 SW JEANLEA PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,250 117.1275 131.18 426,335 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2509

BAS 2,509 100 2026 2,509 329,131

FGR 580 55 2026 319 41,846

FOP 318 30 2026 95 12,462

FOP 416 30 2026 125 16,398

FST 368 55 2026 202 26,498

4,191 3,250 426,335

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,10] W15 S13 W32 N13 W19 S5 W6 S32 E2 S2
E11 N2 E3 N2 E9 S6 E32 N3 E9 S8 E12 N16 W6 N30 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=33,-12] W25 S27 E6 N5 E19 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=33,10] E32 S13 W32 N13 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=71,48] W6 S3 W32 N6 W6 S12 E44 N9 $
FST=[YR=2026;ORIG=129,0] W14 S6 W6 S10 E6 S6 E14 N22 $
.
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2026
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6
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6

6
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6
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

13,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


